
 

 
Attendee List 

 

Cost Allocation Meeting 
Meeting Date:       November 16th, 2007 
Place:  Teleconference 

   
Name Company Email 
Sharon Helms NTTG slhelms@comcast.com 
Marci Norby State of Wyoming

 
mnorby@state.wy.us 
 

Darrell Zlomke State of Wyoming
 

Dzlomk@state.wy.us 
 

Kurt Granat PacifiCorp Kurt.granat@pacificorp.com 
Bryce Freeman WY Office of Consumer 

Advocates 
 

bfreem@state.wy.us 
 

Tom Ashley State of California tsh@cpuc.ca.gov 
Kip Sikes   Idaho Power DSikes@idahopower.com 
Steve Oxley State of Wyoming

 
soxley@state.wy.us 
 

Mark Hellman State of Oregon 
 

marc.hellman@state.or.us 
 

Steve Waddington   
Lloyd Drain WY Infrastructure Authority loydd@wyoia.org 
Marshall Empey UAMPS 

 
marshall@uamps.com 
 

Larry Nordell State of Montana lnordell@mt.gov 
Becky Wilson (for Jim 
Logan) 

UT PSC 
 

rlwilson@utah.gov 
jlogan@utah.gov 
 

Ray Brush NorthWestern Energy
 

ray.brush@northwestern.com 
 

Lou Ann Westerfield State of Idaho
 

louann.westerfield@puc.idaho.gov 
 



Bryan Baldwin Montana Public Service 
Commission 

bbaldwin@mt.gov  

Curt Winterfeld 
 

Deseret G&T 
 

ckwinter@deseretpower.com 
 

 

 


